
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 
3 

67 
456 

61 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 
Cooper Jazikoff 
Maddox Wingard 
Zach Tancredi 
Douglas Finnerty 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Diff 

9.684 
11.070 
13.379 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:25.750 
11:35.434 
11:36.820 
11:39.129 
12:00.944 

Best Tm 

1:14.538 
1:14.931 
1:15.152 
1:16.545 
1:15.700 

Hometown 

Jackson  NJ CRF 50 
Jackson  NJ 2022 Honda  Cr50 (E) 
DE LEON SPRINGS FL 2022 honda crf (E) 
Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E) 
Smithtown  NY 2022 Honda  Crf (E) 

State 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

9.684 

Avg. Speed 

25.724 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.538 

Best Speed 

33.808 

Best Lap by 

1 - Chase Jazikoff 

 

ASRA MiniCup, Round 2, CMP 

Day 1 Races 

Race 1 Stock 50 

Race started at 13:49:00 

Carolina Kart Track 0.700 miles 

7/20/2024 13:40 


