





**Sorted on Laps** ASRA MiniCup, Round 2, CMP

Carolina Kart Track 0.700 miles

7/20/2024 13:40

Race started at 13:49:00

Day 1 Races

Race 1 Stock 50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	1	Chase Jazikoff	Expert	7		11:25.750	1:14.538	Jackson NJ CRF 50
2	3	Cooper Jazikoff	Expert	7	9.684	11:35.434	1:14.931	Jackson NJ 2022 Honda Cr50 (E)
3	67	Maddox Wingard	Expert	7	11.070	11:36.820	1:15.152	DE LEON SPRINGS FL 2022 honda crf (E)
4	456	Zach Tancredi	Expert	7	13.379	11:39.129	1:16.545	Box Elder SD 2005 Honda Crf50f (E)
5	61	Douglas Finnerty	Expert	6	1 Lap	12:00.944	1:15.700	Smithtown NY 2022 Honda Crf (E)

**Margin of Victory** Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 9.684 1:14.538 33.808 25.724 1 - Chase Jazikoff Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 7/20/2024 2:30:53 PM